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
This new house built by owner for home.

Just been occupied a . few months but
owner Is subject to draft and feels he
must sell. It Is a very attractive
7 -- room house, with oak finish and oak
floors throughout. . One bedroom is prac-
tically a sleeping porch. House faces south

' an paved street, JUBt block from North
34th street car line In that very good
neighborhood lust south of MILLER
PARK. Price for quick sale $6,000.

ALFRED C. KENNEDY CO.
. 205 South 18th Street.

Douglas 722,
Realtors.

NEW BUNGALOW

27th and Grand Avenue
Wi have Just completed five new and

attractive bungalows at 27th and Gran&d
Ave. Strictly modern, oak finish, nlcefy I

decorated. Price ranging rrom 13.460 to
$3,700; cash and balance like Tent.
This is your opportunity to secure a new
home on exceptionally easy terms.

HIATT COMPANY,
'

Tyler 245 Omaha Nat. Bk. Bldg.

PRETTIEST MILE.

OWNER LEAVING CITY.

strictly modern, full
house, located on a corner Int. facing the

Miscellaneous.

SOME GOOD, LARGE

HOMES
10 room modern house, garage and nine-tee-

vacant lots for $12,000.
modem house and large grounds

on Spauldlng St. for $9,500.
modern brick house, with two

fireplaces, garage, on large corner lot, for
$5,000.

modern house tn Kountxe Place,
garage, corner lot 84x124. with plenty vf
shrubbery. Paving all paid.

13 room modern house, oak finished and
combination hot water heat, corner lot
60x133, 21st and Casa Sta., for $10,000.

Might exchange some of these for west-
ern land.

W. H. GATES,
RF.ALTOR,

647 Omaha National Bank Bldg.
D. 1294. W. 26S8.

2 UNUSUAL BARGAINS
'FINE HOMES

$3,150 all modern, two-stor- y square
house. Finished In oak and In fine
condition. Located in the Ilanscom
Park district, close to three car
lines. Lot 44x12$. Paving paid In
full. Reasonable terms.

$4,000 Cathedral district; 7 rooms, all mod-
em. Oak finished house on fine
east front lot near 40th and Cum- -

' tug. House alone could not be
built for the money. Now rented
at $35.00 per month. Terms if de-

sired.

Armstrong-Wals- h Company
Tyler 1536. REALTORS. S33 Rose Bldg.

BUNGALOW BARGAIN.

nearly new bungalow, located In
northwest part of town: oak floors and
oak finish In living room and dining
room; full cement basement: furnace heat;
large lot; block and a half from car line.
Priced at $2,650, or will take a good Ford
and cash difference,

PAYNE INVESTMENT CO.,
Realtors,

637 Omaha Nat'l. Bank Bldg. D. 1781.

SOUTH mod. home, 1125 Georgia
Ave., owner leaving city, house in fine
condition. Terms. mod. home, South
27th, close In, terms. mod. home,
40th and Burt St.
Joseph O'Doherty Son, 711 Keellne Bldg.

Bldg.
A TRACT of ground laying Ideal for poultry

raising; 260 ft. frontage; pries $M0; $60
cash, $12.60 monthly. Call D. 2596.

Templeton-Olso- n Co., Bee Bldg. Tyler 2020.
General real estate, insurance. Rentals.

I. B. ROBINSON. Real Estate and Insur-
ance. 442 Bee Bldg. Douglas 1.097.

v R. & TRUMBULL.
1906 1st NstJBk. BMg O 1714

REAL ESTATE B'ncw Pr'pty
U A. WOLF. Realtor. Ware Blk. Specialist

In downtown business oronert

REAL ESTATE Investment

Investment Speculation
Northeast corner 14th and Capitol ave-

nue, property known as the Manderson
block, is now offered for sale by the
Manderson estate, at a price which Is
about the value of the lot; Improvements
comprise a three-stor- y brick building,
with three stores, 20x66, and six
apartments. By an expenditure of about
$2,000 the building could be rearranged
and remondeled so that the Income would
net 10 per cent on the Investment. Trice,
$22,600, $7,600 cash, remainder on easy
terms.

THE BYRON REED CO.,
REALTORS.

Douglas !97. 213 8. 17th St.

7 SHARPS

SECURED BY DOWN-

TOWN PROPERTY IN

THE CITY OF OMAHA.
Guaranteed to net 7 per cent and to

participate further In the profits.

PORTER & SHOTWELL,
Sales Agents

203 South 17th St., Omaha, Neb.

WEST FARNAM APART-

MENT SITE
We have a piece of ground. 45x127, be.

lng a corner with S frontages and the
187 feet facing east. A fine apt. site; 1
blk. of Farnam car and quiet location.
Can be bought below the market value.

HIATT COMPANY,

Realtors.
245-7-- 1 Omaha Nat. Bk. Bldg. Tyler 60.

REAL ESTATE TRACKAGE
TRACKAGE

CORNER 88x133
IN RETAIL DISTRICT
Northwest corner 18th and Jones; only

4 blocks from 16th and Harney and one
half block from Castle hotel; unexcelled
looatlon for, firm requiring trackage and
nearness to heart of town. Slope of lot
make's possible big daylight basement.

Armstrong-Wals- h Company,
- REALTORS.

Tyler 1638. No. 233 Rose Bldg.
SEE US FOR INVESTMENT AND

PROPERTY.
A. P. TUKET & SON,

REALTORS.
620 First National Bank Bldg.

REAL ESTATE To Exchange
MONEY MAKER.

An hotel In a city
of 2,000 population; nice blue grass lawn,
gas, electrlo lights, city water; close to
depot of two railroads, only one other
hotel in city; this property is clear. What
have you to offer. This property Is va-
cant at present. Address Geo. Antill,
Blair, Neb.

(VILL exchange a number of residence in-
come properties, some new and others
nearly new; also some vacant. Some are
clear of Incumbrance and some Incumbered
about 40 per cent. Want clear land.

TRAVERS BROTHERS.
$11 First National Bank Bld.

Phone Douglas 6886.
FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE 4,480 acres

land In Cheyenne county. Colorado, for
lands In northwest or Incoms property,
Minneapolis Rental Co., 80S Palace Bldg.,
Minneapolis, Minn.

FIFTEEN acres on Lake Vernjllllon, Ulnne-- .
sota, an elegant summer home slle; log
cabin; boat landing on boat route from
Tower; will consider Omaba vacant
acreage, close- - In. all Davts, Tyler 123.

TWO houses near Clalrmont addition,
rented, all clear; will exchange for west-
ern land. '

INTERSTATE REALTT CO.,
920-3- 0 City Nat. , Doug. 8862.

A MOD. house at 1126 S. 29th St.
Win exch. equity for ( or bunga-
low.

INTERSTATE REALTT CO.,
929-3- 0 City Nat. Doug. 8862.

$60 AN aore buys 130-ac- re farm, 15 miles
from Omaha. Inquire 432 Ramge Blk. Tel.
Doug 4212 Reslitenci. phone. Doug 4776

REAL ESTATE-Unimprov- ed

Miscellaneous.

CLOSE-I- N LOT CHEAP
Near 24th St., on Cass; 36x132 ft. Price

only $1,250. Lot grsded, on paved street
and suitable for close-I- n borne.

GEORGE & COMPANY,
REALTORS.

Thone D. 766. 02 City Nat'l Bank Bldg.

Nebraska Lands.
FOR SALE.

A 820-ac- re farm in Pleroe county. Neb.,
at a bargain; 161 acres in cultivation;
fair buildings. 'For particulars write to
Box 816. Holsteln, Is.

SO ACRES Irrigated, fine, level, black land,
near Bridgeport. Neb- - very cheap, terms;
crop goe with land.

S. 8. A R. K. MONTGOMERY
02 uuy rianonai pans. xiag.

TEN sections of land In Keith county for
4le at $20 to $30 per acre; some extra

choice farm land. Good location for col-

ony. The Welpton Investment Co., Ogal-la- l,

Neh.
6MALL Nebraska farms on easy payments

4 acres up. We farm the farm we sell
you. The Hnngerford Potato Growers'
Association. 15th and Howard 8ta Oina
he. Douglss 4871.

MT 960 a' es range, water, hay, plow land.
Box 1391, Alliance. Neb.

Oregon Lands.
Irrigated Lands.

Jordan Valley Project.
Malheur County. Oregon.
HARLET J. HOOKER.

940 First National Bank Bldg.
Omaha. Nebraska.
Texas Lands.

WHAT YOU DREAMED OF.
We ewn 860,000 acres locsted In one et

the best farming sections of Texas. We
Alll sell you any slxed farm you want on
very easy terms. Will furnish you a
dairy herd without a cash payment and
allow you to pay for your herd with cream
checks. Wirralso furnish you beef cattle
without a cash payment. Finest climate;
good schools and churches; very healthy.
Quit renting. Own your own farm. We
will stock ' IL Write at once. Can use
a few local representatives.

L ABATER-MILLE- CO.,
703 Central National Bank Bldg.,

at. Louis, Mo.

GOOD corn land. East Texas. $26 an aore.
Get my free book.
W. a FRANK. $01 Neville Block. Omaha.

Wyoming Lands.
160 ACRES of first-cla- ss land, well Ira- -

proved. 60 acres In alfalfa, 80 acres nnaet
plow. Sure crops, $76 per acre, excep-

tionally easy terms; 1 years without In-

terest on deterred payments; discount fot
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